
 

Table of contents

� UNDP/AFG/ITB/2019/ 0000004464 - Supply, Delivery, Installation & Testing of Security Cameras

• Podmiot: UNDP Office : UNDP
• Kraj: Afganistan
• Data zakończenia: 2019-10-10

Page 1 of 3

http://www.tenderspage.com


UNDP/AFG/ITB/2019/ 0000004464 - Supply, Delivery, Installation & Testing of Security
Cameras

ID A-AF-20190926-Q394104

Podmiot UNDP Office : UNDP

Data rozpoczęcia 2019-09-26

Data zakończenia 2019-10-10

Kraj Afganistan

Język Angielski

UNDP/AFG/ITB/2019/ 0000004464 - Supply, Delivery, Installation & Testing of Security Cameras 
Procurement Process :ITB - Invitation to bid 
Office :UNDP - AFGHANISTAN 
Deadline :10-Oct-19 
Posted on :26-Sep-19 
Development Area :IT / COMPUTERS 
Reference Number :59606 
Link to Atlas Project :
00120040 - ACTION Project

Documents : 
Invitation Letter -UNDP-AFG-ITB-2019-4464
UNDP ITB- 0000004464 -Security Camera
UNDP eTendering User Guide for Bidders 2018
FAQ for bidders Release No 4 June 2016

Overview : 
UNDP/AFG/ITB/2019/ 0000004464 - Supply, Delivery, Installation & Testing of Security Cameras

http://www.undp.org/content/undp/en/home/operations/procurement/business/procurement-notices/resources/

Sit Vist:

The bidders are highly encouraged to attend the physical site visit for having a complete understanding of the Scope of Work
(installation of CCTV Cameras) prior to sending the formal bid to UNDP. It is highly recommended that the technical team of
bidders should attend the site visit. 

Time and Venue of Site Visit and Pre-bid Conference: 

Time: 10:00 AM Kabul Time

Date: 02 October 2019

Venue: ACJC, Camp Heath, Camp Gibson, Qasaba, district 15, Kabul, Afghanistan

The UNDP focal point for the arrangement is: procurement.af@undp.org 

Bidders interested to attend the pre-bidding conference & the site visit, they must send the following information to the above-
mentioned email address on or before 10:00 AM (local time) on 01 October 2019

Participant’s Name, Nationality, ID/Passport No., Company Name. Please have your original National ID or Passport while
visiting UNDP Office.

Contact Details of Site Visit Organizer:

Name: Hamid Etabar

Title: Admin/Finance Associate

Page 2 of 3

https://pro.tenderspage.com/inbox/A-AF-20190926-Q394104


Phone: 0791849300

KOMPASS MARCHÉS PUBLICS INTERNATIONAUX

Page 3 of 3


